FA Flexible adaptive gripper
1
FA Flexible adaptive gripper
FA Flexible adaptive gripper
2
1. Overview of Flexible Adaptive Mechanical Grippers
The Flexible Adaptive Gripper (FA), also known as a flexible adaptive
end effector, is a new type of end-of-arm tool characterized by the use of

Model
Finger
length
Size B
Integer
N
Open and
close travel
distance L
Length
L1
Height H
Self-
weight
Load
FA2MR66L12TB 66mm 26.5mm 0-3 12mm 52mm 110mm 240g 300g
FA2MR66L24TB/A 66mm 26.5mm 0-3/7 24mm 68mm 110mm 285g 400g
FA2MR66L48TB/A 66mm 26.5mm 0-3/7 48mm 104mm 110mm 370g 500g
FA2MR86L24TB/A 86mm 33.5mm 0-3/7 24mm 68mm 130.5mm 310g 450g
FA2MR86L48TB/A 86mm 33.5mm 0-3/7 48mm 104mm 130.5mm 395g 600g
FA2MR100L24TB/A 100mm 40mm 0-3/7 24mm 68mm 145.5mm 335g 500g
FA2MR100L48TB/A 100mm 40mm 0-3/7 48mm 145.5mm 104mm 420g 700g
FA Flexible adaptive gripper
9
 4 fingers FA mechanical gripper
Model
Finger
length
Size B
Integer
N
Open and
close travel
distance L
Length
L1
Height H
Self-
weight
Load
FA4MR66W30L12 66mm 26.5mm 0-3 12mm 52mm 115mm 360g 550g
FA4MR66W30L24 66mm 26.5mm 0-3/7 24mm 68mm 115mm 415g 750g
FA4MR66W30L48 66mm 26.5mm 0-3/7 48mm 104mm 115mm 520g 900g
FA4MR86W30L24 86mm 33.5mm 0-3/7 24mm 68mm 135.5mm 460g 850g
FA4MR86W30L48 86mm 33.5mm 0-3/7 48mm 104mm 135.5mm 565g 1100g
FA4MR100W30L24 100mm 40mm 0-3/7 24mm 68mm 150.5mm 515g 1000g
FA4MR100W30L48 100mm 40mm 0-3/7 48mm 104mm 150.5mm 620g 1300g
The adjustable installation block can be
optionally chosen with either TA (long)
or TB (short)
The multi-finger connecting board offers a choice between B